David Horvath
Maorgan Lee
NicholasBishop
Daniel Danesh Pour

BlakeKhotin-Fialkov

Ezekiel Zacharias Cheruvallath

Will McTavish
Yassine Ghazouani
Oliver Joseph Rogers
Armaan Patel

Eric Junjie You
Hudson Lehman
Noah Rock Sharkey
Matthew Hall

Angus Gall Adelaar
Satwik Saraswat
Kingstonlreland
Noah Khairi
TimofeyDobrovolsky
OskarLeonard Blanke
Sebastian Garcia
AleksLovric
JoshuaWing

M (Jayden)Covelli
Viad Lupu
AttilaSanjevic
Maclean Lehman
Vihaan Patel

Parker RoySully
Jack Guo Zhong
LucasPaul Smith
NicholasWallace
Aiden Gragasin
Eason Yichen Liu

Winston Wong

Lachlan Alexander Sheedy

ConstantineFung
Adam.J Martin
Rocco Policarpo
Jack Snell
MarkosStavrinos
Malhar Modak

Gavin CaelWalker

907.00
680.20
553.24
408.00
374.73
367.27
339.63
326.52
237.72
204.00
195.46
172.01
166.54
164.28
16161
16161
780
110.87
980.84
88.13
88.13
8145
74.76
7476
73.44
73.44
73.44
73.44
58.35
54.50
44.06
44 06
44.06
44 06
44.08
37.38
37.38
37.38
3738
37.38
2917
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2917
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3rd/4th

Sth-8th

5th-8th

9th-16th

Did Not Play
Runner Up
Did Not Play
Gth-16th
9th-16th
Did Not Play
9th-16th
9th-16th
17th-20th
Did Not Play
oth-16th
9th-16th
17th-20th
17th-20th
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
21st-28th
Did Not Play
Did Nat Play
Did Not Play
Did Nat Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
17th-20th
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
21st-28th
Did Not Play

Did Not Play

12240
73.44
44.08
0.00
73.44

204.00

4408
44.06

0.00
44.06
44.06
73.44

37.38

44.06
44,06

37.38
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Did Not Play
Runner Up
Did Not Play
3rd/4th
Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
9th-16th
Did Mot Play
Sth-16th
Sth-16th
Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
Sth-16th
9th-16th
Sth-16th
Did Mot Play

17th-20th

5th-8th

Did Not Play

Did Not Play
21st-28th
Did Not Play
gth-16th
Sth-16th

Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
17th-20th
17th-20th
17th-20th
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
21st-28th

21st-28th

0.00
0.00
340.00
204.00
0.00
122.40
12240
0.00
73.44
0.00
0.00
44.06
0.00
73.44
44.06
44.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
44.06
44.06
44.06
0.00
37.38
7344
7344
0.00
0.00
2917
0.00
44.06
44.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
37.38
37.38
37.38
0.00
0.00
2917

2917

Did Nat Play
Runner Up

Did Not Flay

3rd/4th

Did Not Flay

3rd/4th

Did Not Flay
Did Not Play

9th-16th

Sth-8th

Did Not Flay
Did Not Play
9th-16th

Did Not Play
9th-16th

Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
Did Nat Play
17th-20th
Did Not Play
17th-20th
17th-20th

Did Not Flay

Did Not Play

Did Not Flay
Did Nat Play
Did Not Flay
Did Not Flay
9th-16th
9th-16th
Sth-16th

Did Not Flay
Did Not Play
Did Not Flay
Did Not Play
17th-20th
Did Not Play
Did Not Flay

Did Not Play

0.00
12240
0.00
12240
0.00
0.00
44.06
73.44
0.00
0.00
44,06
0.00
44,06
0.00
0.00
0.00
37.38
0.00
37.38
37.38
0.00
0.00
73.44
7344
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
44.06
44.06
44,06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
37.38
0.00
0.00

0.00

Runner Up
912

Did Not Play
7/8

4th

912

Did Not Play

Gth

17th-24th

912

Did Nat Play
Did Mot Play
Did Nat Play
Did Mot Play
Did Mot Play
Did Mot Play
Did Mot Play
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Did Mat Play
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17th-24th
Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
Did Mot Play

Did Mot Play

Eamed

567.00
340.20
90.84
0.00
252.33
12247
737
204.12
90.84
0.00
15140
54,50
12247
90.84
73.48
73.48
0.00
73.48
90.84
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
54.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00




