

2025 OUTDOOR PROVINCIAL POINTS RACE - U16 BOYS

Tτ Player	Total	4-Star #1Result	Points Earned	4-Star #2Result	Points Earned	4-Star #3Result	Points Earned	Provincials Result	Points Earned
David Horvath	907.00	Winner	340.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Winner	567.00
Morgan Lee	680.20	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Winner	340.00	Runner Up	340.20
NicholasBishop	553.24	3rd/4th	122.40	Winner	340.00	5th-8th	73.44	9-12	90.84
Daniel Danesh Pour	408.00	5th-8th	73.44	Runner Up	204.00	Runner Up	204.00	Did Not Play	0.00
BlakeKhotin-Fialkov	374.73	3rd/4th	122.40	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	3rd	252.33
Ezekiel Zacharias Cheruvallath	367.27	5th-8th	73.44	3rd/4th	122.40	3rd/4th	122.40	7/8	122.47
Will McTavish	339.63	9th-16th	44.06	3rd/4th	122.40	Did Not Play	0.00	5th	173.17
Yassine Ghazouani	326.52	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	3rd/4th	122.40	4th	204.12
Oliver Joseph Rogers	237.72	5th-8th	73.44	5th-8th	73.44	Did Not Play	0.00	9-12	90.84
Armaan Patel	204.00	Runner Up	204.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Eric Junjie You	195.46	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	44.06	6th	151.40
Hudson Lehman	172.01	9th-16th	44.06	9th-16th	44.06	5th-8th	73.44	17th-24th	54.50
Noah Rock Sharkey	166.54	9th-16th	44.06	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	7/8	122.47
Matthew Hall	164.28	Did Not Play	0.00	5th-8th	73.44	Did Not Play	0.00	9-12	90.84
Angus Galt Adelaar	161.61	9th-16th	44.06	9th-16th	44.06	9th-16th	44.06	13-16	73.48
Satwik Saraswat	161.61	9th-16th	44.06	9th-16th	44.06	Did Not Play	0.00	13-16	73.48
Kingstonlreland	117.50	5th-8th	73.44	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	44.06	Did Not Play	0.00
Noah Khairi	110.87	17th-20th	37.38	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	13-16	73.48
TimofeyDobrovolsky	90.84	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	9-12	90.84
Oskar Leonard Blanke	88.13	9th-16th	44.06	9th-16th	44.06	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Sebastian Garcia	88.13	9th-16th	44.06	9th-16th	44.06	17th-20th	37.38	Did Not Play	0.00
AleksLovric	81.45	17th-20th	37.38	9th-16th	44.06	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
JoshuaWing	74.76	17th-20th	37.38	Did Not Play	0.00	17th-20th	37.38	Did Not Play	0.00
JJ (Jayden)Covelli	74.76	Did Not Play	0.00	17th-20th	37.38	17th-20th	37.38	Did Not Play	0.00
Vlad Lupu	73.44	Did Not Play	0.00	5th-8th	73.44	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
AttilaSanjevic	73.44	Did Not Play	0.00	5th-8th	73.44	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Maclean Lehman	73.44	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	5th-8th	73.44	Did Not Play	0.00
Vihaan Patel	73.44	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	5th-8th	73.44	Did Not Play	0.00
Parker RoySully	58.35	21st-28th	29.17	21st-28th	29.17	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Jack Guo Zhong	54.50	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	17th-24th	54.50
LucasPaul Smith	44.06	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	44.06	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
NicholasWallace	44.06	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	44.06	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Aiden Gragasin	44.06	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	44.06	Did Not Play	0.00
Eason Yichen Liu	44.06	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	44.06	Did Not Play	0.00
Winston Wong	44.06	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	44.06	Did Not Play	0.00
Lachlan Alexander Sheedy	37.38	17th-20th	37.38	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
ConstantineFung	37.38	Did Not Play	0.00	17th-20th	37.38	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Adam J Martin	37.38	Did Not Play	0.00	17th-20th	37.38	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Rocco Policarpo	37.38	Did Not Play	0.00	17th-20th	37.38	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Jack Snell	37.38	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	17th-20th	37.38	Did Not Play	0.00
MarkosStavrinos	29.17	21st-28th	29.17	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Malhar Modak	29.17	Did Not Play	0.00	21st-28th	29.17	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00
Gavin Cael Walker	29.17	Did Not Play	0.00	21st-28th	29.17	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00